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No. 15.
Return of Cases in the Wardens' Courts, and Costs awarded, for the Year ending

31st March, 1892.

Mining District.
Number of

Mining
Disputes

adjudicated
on.

Aggregate Annrant of Value.
Amount of

Costs
Awarded.

Ill"111,!illClaimed. Becovered.

lUCKLAND—
North Hauraki
South Haraki
Te Aroha
Puhipuhi

78
94

1
22

£ s. d.
55 1 0
20 5 0

135 2 0
35 14 0

£ s. d.
25 14 0
20 5 0

100 0 0
20 17 0

£ s. d.
43 9 0
22 5 0
12 0 0
10 17 0 V

Iarlborough 18 g.339 6 9 87 8 3 16 3 0
Jblson—
Collingwood
Inangahua
Lyell ..
Westport
Charleston
Ahaura ..
Murohison

11
3

10
2

17
2

358 18 0

107 io o
358 18 0

22'io 0

36 is 0

M6 14 0
2 0 0

89 5 0
110

218 15 0
5 0 0

49 9 0 4*
Vestlahd—
Kmnara
Greymouth
Hokitikaand Kanieri
Waimea )
Stafford j
Jackson's Bay
Eoss
Okarito ..

19
12
9

47 13 0
160 0 0

10 0 0
359 9 0

o"s o
298 6 0

51 19 0
26 3 0

8 17 0
32 12 0

1

16

ii 22 15 0 13 -0 0 16 11 0

ITAGO—
Tapanui
Hindon
Tuapeka
Cromwell
Roxburgh
Black's
Clyde and Alexandra
Waikaia
Orepuki and Longwood
Arrow (Wakatipu Goldfield)
Queenstown
Mount Ida
Maerewhenua
Wyndham

22
20
17
10
10
5

27
16
15
51

8

7o"o 0

770 18 8

10 0 0
190 0 0
76 2 6

187 10 0
229 10 0
655 7 1

153 17 1

5 0 0
0 10

50 4 6
23 10 0

219 10 0
167 2 1

23 16 0
8 13 0

59 16 0
20 4 0
37 10 0
6 13 0

20 0 0
21 2 0
9 12 0

84 12 0
5 0 0

1

1

1

i

Totals 526 4,064 17 0 1,615 16 11 683 7 0
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